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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Atwood, Karli H1 31.47

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly2 31.65

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N3 33.32

INF-NE 11Ebol, Addison A4 33.53

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J5 33.91

STRM-NE 12Grove, Alanna R6 34.57

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E7 35.12

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L8 35.40

GMA-NE 12Brinker, Jemma J9 37.44

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M10 37.54

YNS-NE 11York, Lily K11 37.72

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M12 37.93

INF-NE 11Dyer, Hayden E13 38.22

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L14 38.32

YNS-NE 12Miller, Cate O15 39.00

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E16 39.18

STRM-NE 12Zellers, Madelyn A17 39.45

YNS-NE 11Marini, Maddy M18 39.64

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika19 40.88

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J20 41.14

YNS-NE 12Wasserman, Ella K21 41.81

YNS-NE 12Gomes, Megan E22 42.58

YNS-NE 11Hunter, Scotia S23 47.63

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Cambria A1 1:07.21

31.79 35.42

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N2 1:07.83

32.59 35.24

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina3 1:09.38

33.33 36.05

INF-NE 12Wilson, Braelyn E4 1:09.99

32.77 37.22

WW-NE 12Hoover, Charlie M5 1:10.26

33.71 36.55

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N6 1:13.36

36.32 37.04

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K7 1:13.92

35.64 38.28

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O8 1:14.20

35.65 38.55

INF-NE 12O'Donnell, Jacqueline G9 1:15.27

35.75 39.52

STRM-NE 12Grove, Alanna R10 1:16.31

36.04 40.27

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R11 1:17.63

36.31 41.32

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E12 1:17.88

37.47 40.41

GMA-NE 12Denton, Meghan J13 1:17.95

35.67 42.28

YNS-NE 11Aquino, Rose I14 1:21.33

38.67 42.66

GMA-NE 12Stever, Natalia D15 1:21.99

39.04 42.95

JCCS-NE 11Auerbach, Madeleine J16 1:23.86

37.73 46.13

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B17 1:24.79

39.41 45.38

YNS-NE 12Miller, Cate O18 1:25.32

41.02 44.30

YNS-NE 11York, Lily K19 1:25.46

40.86 44.60

GMA-NE 12Brinker, Jemma J20 1:27.29

42.25 45.04

GMA-NE 12Krauss, Sophie L21 1:28.80

41.83 46.97

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M22 1:28.89

41.16 47.73

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika23 1:29.81

41.70 48.11

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M24 1:34.96

43.70 51.26

YNS-NE 11Broglino, Mia R25 1:36.08

42.20 53.88

YNS-NE 12Gomes, Megan E26 1:39.71

49.35 50.36

YNS-NE 12Sewall, Caroline M27 1:39.78

47.09 52.69

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E28 1:39.79

47.90 51.89

YNS-NE 12Wasserman, Ella K29 1:44.88

49.04 55.84

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina1 2:25.61

35.28 38.24 34.2837.81

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly2 2:26.61

33.57 37.05 37.8538.14

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F3 2:29.70

34.02 37.39 38.5939.70

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O4 2:43.22

37.43 40.77 42.2742.75

INF-NE 11Ebol, Addison A5 2:46.74

37.64 44.10 41.6643.34

GMA-NE 12Denton, Meghan J6 2:50.09

36.51 42.65 45.2545.68

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L7 2:52.93

38.32 45.11 43.4646.04

GMA-NE 12Stever, Natalia D8 2:53.03

38.44 44.06 43.6446.89

STRM-NE 12Grove, Alanna R9 2:53.61

39.15 45.29 42.1047.07

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S10 2:56.51

40.88 47.74 42.0245.87

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R11 2:57.79

41.22 46.19 43.2547.13

GMA-NE 12Krauss, Sophie L12 3:02.85

41.96 47.24 46.0347.62

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika13 3:19.96

43.88 51.36 52.3552.37

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E14 3:25.12

46.97 53.21 48.9555.99

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M15 3:26.19

45.72 53.77 52.5954.11

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J16 3:32.38

46.08 55.87 52.0058.43

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

INF-NE 12Wilson, Braelyn E1 35.56

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly2 36.62

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F3 37.20

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L4 39.13

GMA-NE 12Stever, Natalia D5 40.48

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J6 41.74

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E7 43.05

STRM-NE 12Grove, Alanna R8 43.66

YNS-NE 11York, Lily K9 43.80

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E10 44.03

GMA-NE 12Brinker, Jemma J11 44.24

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M12 44.67

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika13 44.92

INF-NE 11Dyer, Hayden E14 45.44

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M15 46.46

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J16 48.98

YNS-NE 12Wasserman, Ella K17 50.87

STRM-NE 12Zellers, Madelyn A18 51.74

YNS-NE 11Marini, Maddy M19 52.08

YNS-NE 11Hunter, Scotia S20 54.15

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Cambria A1 1:14.94

36.38 38.56

INF-NE 12Wilson, Braelyn E2 1:18.19

37.75 40.44

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N3 1:19.95

39.89 40.06

YNS-NE 11Atwood, Karli H4 1:20.30

38.68 41.62

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K5 1:21.49

40.37 41.12

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O6 1:25.49

42.01 43.48

INF-NE 12Blay, Jasmine N7 1:27.36

41.01 46.35

GMA-NE 12Stever, Natalia D8 1:28.62

43.61 45.01

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R9 1:30.26

45.20 45.06

INF-NE 12O'Donnell, Jacqueline G10 1:30.89

44.11 46.78

YNS-NE 11Aquino, Rose I11 1:31.53

44.64 46.89
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back)

JCCS-NE 12Major, Hannah C12 1:33.25

45.56 47.69

GMA-NE 12Denton, Meghan J13 1:33.31

43.94 49.37

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B14 1:36.36

46.94 49.42

YNS-NE 11Broglino, Mia R15 1:36.38

44.13 52.25

GMA-NE 12Krauss, Sophie L16 1:39.10

48.43 50.67

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L17 1:40.37

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S18 1:40.59

48.73 51.86

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E19 1:43.88

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M20 1:45.04

50.88 54.16

YNS-NE 12Sewall, Caroline M21 1:51.14

53.39 57.75

YNS-NE 11Smith, Ava C22 1:53.22

55.42 57.80

YNS-NE 12Gomes, Megan E23 1:54.37

55.67 58.70

WW-NE 12Hoover, Charlie M--- DQ

40.23 41.80

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 12Denton, Meghan J1 43.16

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N2 44.69

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E3 46.05

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J4 47.58

GMA-NE 12Brinker, Jemma J5 50.00

YNS-NE 12Miller, Cate O6 50.33

INF-NE 11Dyer, Hayden E7 50.60

STRM-NE 12Zellers, Madelyn A8 52.28

YNS-NE 11Marini, Maddy M9 53.22

YNS-NE 12Gomes, Megan E10 56.95

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M11 57.29

YNS-NE 11Hunter, Scotia S12 57.46

YNS-NE 11Smith, Ava C13 1:05.60

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina1 1:26.21

41.36 44.85

WW-NE 12Hoover, Charlie M2 1:30.76

43.41 47.35

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Cambria A3 1:34.78

45.18 49.60

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N4 1:35.19

45.52 49.67

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F5 1:37.29

45.53 51.76

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M6 1:37.56

47.16 50.40

INF-NE 12Blay, Jasmine N7 1:37.75

45.32 52.43

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E8 1:38.47

46.13 52.34

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly9 1:39.86

48.14 51.72

INF-NE 11Ebol, Addison A10 1:39.96

48.11 51.85

GMA-NE 12Denton, Meghan J11 1:40.92

46.39 54.53

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R12 1:40.98

48.49 52.49

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K13 1:43.37

49.03 54.34

YNS-NE 12Hugo, Maddy E14 1:44.68

50.14 54.54

YNS-NE 11Aquino, Rose I15 1:45.33

50.37 54.96

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O16 1:46.14

51.20 54.94

GMA-NE 12Stever, Natalia D17 1:48.37

50.38 57.99

YNS-NE 12Miller, Cate O18 1:48.93

51.40 57.53

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S19 1:48.95

53.19 55.76

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L20 1:49.41

53.80 55.61

JCCS-NE 11Auerbach, Madeleine J21 1:51.36

53.06 58.30

JCCS-NE 12Major, Hannah C22 1:52.59

52.71 59.88

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M23 1:55.94

55.13 1:00.81

YNS-NE 11Broglino, Mia R24 1:56.80

54.01 1:02.79

GMA-NE 12Krauss, Sophie L25 2:02.89

58.55 1:04.34

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E26 2:07.00

59.71 1:07.29

YNS-NE 12Sewall, Caroline M27 2:12.09

1:04.29 1:07.80

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Cambria A1 32.40

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F2 33.52

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N3 34.18

INF-NE 11Ebol, Addison A*4 35.03

YNS-NE 11Atwood, Karli H*4 35.03

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L6 37.28

GMA-NE 12Denton, Meghan J7 38.26

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J8 38.33

JCCS-NE 11Auerbach, Madeleine J9 40.59

STRM-NE 12Grove, Alanna R10 42.11

GMA-NE 12Brinker, Jemma J11 42.15

YNS-NE 12Miller, Cate O12 42.39

JCCS-NE 12Major, Hannah C*13 43.59

INF-NE 11Dyer, Hayden E*13 43.59

YNS-NE 11Marini, Maddy M15 45.55

YNS-NE 12Wasserman, Ella K16 49.64

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M17 49.67

YNS-NE 11Kline, Sandrina M18 50.54

WW-NE 12Jha, Ashwika19 51.07

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J20 52.11

STRM-NE 12Zellers, Madelyn A21 53.31

WW-NE 11Kelley, Diana E22 55.63

YNS-NE 11Hunter, Scotia S--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

INF-NE 12Wilson, Braelyn E1 1:13.87

33.92 39.95

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina2 1:17.83

37.06 40.77

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N3 1:18.23

36.43 41.80

WW-NE 12Hoover, Charlie M4 1:18.54

35.97 42.57

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K5 1:24.67

38.96 45.71

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R6 1:27.42

39.49 47.93

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O7 1:31.03

43.10 47.93

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L8 1:34.66

43.58 51.08

GMA-NE 12Stever, Natalia D9 1:35.91

43.03 52.88

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M10 1:42.77

47.54 55.23

GMA-NE 12Krauss, Sophie L11 1:45.22

46.96 58.26

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B12 1:57.53

55.34 1:02.19

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 12Matera, Lina1 2:41.93

37.09 42.43 35.7846.63

WW-NE 12Hoover, Charlie M2 2:42.75

34.55 42.81 37.6747.72

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N3 2:45.04

36.05 42.70 37.9648.33

INF-NE 12Blay, Jasmine N4 2:57.72

39.36 47.64 39.0851.64

WW-NE 12Guerriero, Gianna R5 2:58.94

38.90 50.19 37.2352.62

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K6 2:59.18

38.74 45.09 40.5454.81

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O7 3:02.87

39.76 45.15 40.5657.40

JCCS-NE 12Major, Hannah C8 3:13.34

46.86 47.63 40.9357.92
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM)

JCCS-NE 11Auerbach, Madeleine J9 3:17.43

42.23 49.11 44.301:01.79

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S10 3:23.11

47.18 54.40 42.5359.00

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B11 3:32.41

50.72 54.93 42.841:03.92

WW-NE 12Virvilis, Anastasia M12 3:50.23

54.55 56.31 52.011:07.36

YNS-NE 11Smith, Ava C13 3:58.57

53.781:10.94

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L--- DQ

43.72 51.76 48.551:00.00

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Wagner, Lindsey A1 29.32

ESC-NE 16Chen, Kyra J2 29.51

ESC-NE 17Walker, Grace E3 29.60

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I4 29.67

YNS-NE 13Coleman, Anna H5 30.46

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W6 30.50

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C7 30.81

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A8 31.17

YNS-NE 13Weiner, Sophia M9 31.36

ESC-NE 16Johansson, Wilma L10 31.45

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T11 31.52

YNS-NE 16Dokina, Lizzie12 31.65

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H13 31.88

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R14 32.15

ESC-NE 17Rakiey, Katelyn I15 32.32

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R16 32.33

ESC-NE 15Walker, Taylor T17 32.49

YNS-NE 17Carvalho, Maddie M18 32.73

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M19 33.15

YNS-NE 18Brady, Claire M20 33.26

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P21 33.55

YNS-NE 16Reale, Caitlin H22 33.58

INF-NE 14Howard, Felicity R23 33.62

YNS-NE 13Tran, Ella K24 33.63

STRM-NE 14Holland, Aurora J25 33.69

YNS-NE 17Vetree, Kali R26 33.76

YNS-NE 15Hartung, Nora E27 33.81

INF-NE 14Chen, Mia M28 33.95

YNS-NE 13Powers, Hannah L29 34.28

YNS-NE 15Worstell, Brigitte A30 34.33

INF-NE 13Eiane, Julia B31 34.35

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A32 34.75

YNS-NE 18Sideris, Zoe33 34.96

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J34 35.02

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A35 35.11

YNS-NE 13Wemmer, Annabelle C36 35.17

GMA-NE 15Toomey, Claire A37 35.78

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E38 35.83

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Anabel M39 36.02

YNS-NE 13Houston, Carline40 36.28

INF-NE 13Arseneau, Madelyn G41 36.71

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P42 37.09

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L43 39.64

GMA-NE 14Lemieux, Erin E44 39.66

YNS-NE 13Miller, Emily A45 40.10

YNS-NE 14Mitchell, Brighton I46 47.85

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 18Wagner, Lindsey A1 1:04.70

30.73 33.97

ESC-NE 17Schulman, Emma K2 1:05.23

31.95 33.28

ESC-NE 16Chen, Kyra J3 1:05.24

31.76 33.48

YNS-NE 13Coleman, Anna H4 1:05.59

31.65 33.94

YNS-NE 14Furse, Shea T5 1:06.15

31.97 34.18

ESC-NE 17Walker, Grace E6 1:06.77

31.71 35.06

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T7 1:07.61

32.64 34.97

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W8 1:08.10

32.75 35.35

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R9 1:08.51

33.01 35.50

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H10 1:08.90

32.66 36.24

YNS-NE 13Weiner, Sophia M11 1:09.36

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C12 1:09.50

33.52 35.98

ESC-NE 16Johansson, Wilma L13 1:10.66

34.15 36.51

YNS-NE 17Reader, Jordan E14 1:11.41

34.47 36.94

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M15 1:11.79

33.89 37.90

ESC-NE 15Shusta, Olivia M16 1:12.59

34.84 37.75

YNS-NE 16Reale, Caitlin H17 1:13.16

35.22 37.94

INF-NE 14Chen, Mia M18 1:14.05

35.95 38.10

ESC-NE 14Richardson, Emily G19 1:14.35

34.99 39.36

YNS-NE 18Brady, Claire M20 1:14.69

36.35 38.34

INF-NE 14Howard, Felicity R21 1:14.88

35.68 39.20

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P*22 1:14.90

36.12 38.78

ESC-NE 13Donoghue, Kylie A*22 1:14.90

36.23 38.67

YNS-NE 16MacPhail, Lauren A24 1:14.94

35.26 39.68

STRM-NE 14Holland, Aurora J25 1:15.46

35.48 39.98

ESC-NE 15Walker, Taylor T26 1:15.61

35.67 39.94

INF-NE 13Morel, Teah-Lou M27 1:15.98

36.04 39.94

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L28 1:16.62

37.17 39.45

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Anabel M29 1:17.61

37.21 40.40

YNS-NE 18Sideris, Zoe30 1:17.85

36.91 40.94

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A31 1:18.03

37.59 40.44

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M32 1:18.15

37.68 40.47

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J33 1:18.20

36.84 41.36

GMA-NE 15Toomey, Claire A34 1:18.30

36.57 41.73

YNS-NE 13Powers, Hannah L35 1:18.38

38.08 40.30

INF-NE 13Eiane, Julia B36 1:18.66

36.41 42.25

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A37 1:19.11

37.41 41.70

YNS-NE 13Wemmer, Annabelle C38 1:19.94

37.71 42.23

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E39 1:21.30

38.76 42.54

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B40 1:21.38

37.52 43.86

INF-NE 13Arseneau, Madelyn G41 1:25.08

40.60 44.48

GMA-NE 14Lemieux, Erin E42 1:25.14

40.34 44.80

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L43 1:26.79

40.82 45.97

JCCS-NE 13Gambale, Sarah B44 1:28.13

41.81 46.32

YNS-NE 13Miller, Emily A45 1:32.20

44.83 47.37

YNS-NE 14Mitchell, Brighton I46 1:47.96

49.26 58.70

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Schulman, Emma K1 2:18.56

31.44 35.00 36.2535.87

ESC-NE 16Chen, Kyra J2 2:18.90

32.03 34.97 35.4236.48

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I3 2:19.40

32.03 35.29 35.7036.38

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S4 2:19.41

32.21 35.11 35.2236.87

ESC-NE 17Walker, Allegra M5 2:20.22

32.04 35.53 36.4736.18
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Meter Free)

YNS-NE 13Coleman, Anna H6 2:22.37

33.25 36.47 35.4937.16

GS-NE 13Veilleux, Emma R7 2:24.91

33.65 37.12 36.2637.88

YNS-NE 18Katz, Maddie C8 2:25.33

33.89 37.26 36.6837.50

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E9 2:25.95

33.12 37.35 37.0138.47

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R10 2:26.38

33.50 37.51 36.9438.43

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H11 2:26.46

32.93 36.61 37.8339.09

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W12 2:27.28

34.96 37.63 36.2438.45

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R13 2:29.24

34.56 38.34 38.0538.29

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C14 2:29.48

33.93 37.95 38.0639.54

YNS-NE 14Yuhasz, Meredith K15 2:30.84

34.72 39.32 37.7939.01

ESC-NE 17Rakiey, Katelyn I16 2:30.96

34.76 38.33 38.1539.72

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E17 2:31.12

34.13 38.75 38.2739.97

YNS-NE 17Reader, Jordan E18 2:31.31

34.24 37.68 39.8039.59

STRM-NE 13Bobocea, Isabela C19 2:33.20

34.44 39.30 38.4641.00

ESC-NE 15Shusta, Olivia M20 2:34.90

35.15 39.75 39.6440.36

INF-NE 14Chen, Mia M21 2:36.81

36.65 39.70 40.2940.17

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M22 2:36.84

34.23 39.76 41.8640.99

ESC-NE 14Januario, Mia J23 2:36.97

35.88 40.26 40.0440.79

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E24 2:37.24

35.62 40.35 40.5440.73

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah25 2:38.21

36.84 39.68 40.9040.79

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A26 2:38.57

35.25 41.14 41.2940.89

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J27 2:38.59

36.91 40.52 40.3840.78

YNS-NE 15Hartung, Nora E28 2:40.21

36.18 41.02 41.0241.99

YNS-NE 16Reale, Caitlin H29 2:40.84

35.84 40.94 42.1441.92

INF-NE 13Morel, Teah-Lou M30 2:41.02

37.37 41.94 39.2542.46

ESC-NE 13Donoghue, Kylie A31 2:41.66

36.97 41.08 41.4342.18

INF-NE 14Howard, Felicity R32 2:44.86

38.78 42.41 40.2443.43

ESC-NE 15Walker, Taylor T33 2:47.17

36.18 41.62 44.5344.84

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M34 2:48.01

37.55 42.70 42.5345.23

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J35 2:48.68

35.85 42.44 44.7745.62

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Anabel M36 2:49.07

38.29 42.33 43.7244.73

YNS-NE 16MacPhail, Lauren A37 2:49.16

38.18 42.63 43.7444.61

INF-NE 13Eiane, Julia B38 2:53.98

38.98 44.85 44.4545.70

YNS-NE 13Powers, Hannah L39 2:54.57

38.63 44.68 44.4346.83

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P40 2:55.38

38.58 43.98 46.2146.61

JCCS-NE 13O'Gannon, Maggie J41 2:56.89

38.73 44.77 46.5946.80

GMA-NE 14Lemieux, Erin E42 2:58.81

40.50 47.14 43.0548.12

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B43 2:59.32

36.61 42.26 48.6251.83

YNS-NE 15Moran, Ashley K44 3:06.17

40.76 46.52 50.6148.28

JCCS-NE 13Gambale, Sarah B45 3:12.02

42.10 49.33 49.0351.56

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L46 3:16.97

41.87 53.04

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 21Harty, Kaitlin M1 1:03.49

30.83 32.66

YNS-NE 14Furse, Shea T2 1:09.15

33.74 35.41

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S3 1:09.29

33.42 35.87

ESC-NE 18Wagner, Lindsey A4 1:10.92

34.39 36.53

ESC-NE 14Richardson, Emily G5 1:15.41

36.68 38.73

YNS-NE 13Weiner, Sophia M6 1:16.21

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W7 1:16.22

37.26 38.96

ESC-NE 17Walker, Grace E8 1:16.78

37.21 39.57

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah9 1:17.04

37.79 39.25

YNS-NE 17Langer, Helen R10 1:17.55

37.55 40.00

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R11 1:17.90

37.95 39.95

YNS-NE 13Coleman, Anna H12 1:18.30

38.05 40.25

ESC-NE 16Johansson, Wilma L13 1:18.91

37.74 41.17

ESC-NE 17Rakiey, Katelyn I14 1:20.20

38.92 41.28

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M15 1:20.53

39.15 41.38

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P16 1:21.41

38.88 42.53

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E17 1:21.62

39.07 42.55

STRM-NE 13Bobocea, Isabela C18 1:22.66

40.23 42.43

YNS-NE 17Vetree, Kali R19 1:23.44

39.26 44.18

YNS-NE 16Reale, Caitlin H20 1:24.06

41.11 42.95

YNS-NE 15Hartung, Nora E21 1:24.28

41.54 42.74

ESC-NE 15Walker, Taylor T22 1:25.63

41.19 44.44

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M23 1:25.98

42.03 43.95

STRM-NE 14Holland, Aurora J24 1:26.84

41.81 45.03

INF-NE 14Chen, Mia M25 1:26.88

42.78 44.10

GMA-NE 15Toomey, Claire A26 1:27.10

42.81 44.29

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E27 1:27.24

42.93 44.31

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Anabel M28 1:28.64

43.08 45.56

YNS-NE 18Sideris, Zoe29 1:28.80

43.87 44.93

YNS-NE 13Wemmer, Annabelle C30 1:29.42

43.81 45.61

JCCS-NE 13O'Gannon, Maggie J31 1:29.82

42.96 46.86

YNS-NE 13Houston, Carline32 1:29.99

42.78 47.21

INF-NE 13Eiane, Julia B33 1:32.15

43.44 48.71

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E34 1:34.26

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J35 1:35.04

46.88 48.16

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L36 1:36.58

46.71 49.87

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A37 1:37.24

48.09 49.15

GMA-NE 14Lemieux, Erin E38 1:40.22

48.96 51.26

YNS-NE 13Miller, Emily A39 1:44.69

50.13 54.56

YNS-NE 15Moran, Ashley K40 1:53.86

55.54 58.32

YNS-NE 14Mitchell, Brighton I--- DQ
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 21Harty, Kaitlin M1 2:16.78

33.07 35.02 33.9734.72

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S2 2:27.39

34.73 36.91 37.4938.26

YNS-NE 14Furse, Shea T3 2:29.67

35.41 38.61 37.3438.31

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H4 2:39.81

39.23 40.37 39.6640.55

YNS-NE 13Weiner, Sophia M5 2:41.98

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R6 2:44.37

38.98 42.04 40.7942.56

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R7 2:44.50

39.65 42.17 41.3741.31

ESC-NE 14Richardson, Emily G8 2:44.71

38.37 41.04 42.7842.52

ESC-NE 17Rakiey, Katelyn I9 2:48.28

40.07 43.18 42.3142.72

ESC-NE 16Chen, Kyra J10 2:49.68

40.69 42.66 42.5043.83

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E11 2:50.64

40.38 43.15 42.9044.21

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M12 2:51.12

39.44 43.33 44.0244.33

ESC-NE 16Johansson, Wilma L13 2:52.24

39.87 43.67 44.1644.54

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E14 2:52.57

41.13 44.07 41.9745.40

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E15 2:54.73

40.36 45.34 43.0545.98

YNS-NE 17Luo, Erica R16 2:56.92

41.39 45.15 44.1046.28

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J17 2:58.74

43.66 46.88 44.2943.91

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E18 3:00.07

43.22 46.14 45.1545.56

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J19 3:01.37

42.91 45.99 44.5747.90

INF-NE 13Morel, Teah-Lou M20 3:02.46

43.17 46.94 45.3946.96

GMA-NE 15Toomey, Claire A21 3:02.70

43.58 46.41 44.3648.35

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A22 3:04.53

43.27 47.90 46.3247.04

YNS-NE 15Worstell, Brigitte A23 3:06.58

43.26 47.57 47.9447.81

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Anabel M24 3:07.01

44.55 47.05 47.0848.33

YNS-NE 16MacPhail, Lauren A25 3:09.97

44.86 48.13 48.4048.58

JCCS-NE 15Gasca Perez, Giuliana K26 3:16.77

47.75 51.73 45.6651.63

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L27 3:26.68

47.53 52.20 52.5354.42

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Walker, Allegra M1 1:18.50

36.53 41.97

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Elizabeth J2 1:22.63

38.43 44.20

ESC-NE 18Wagner, Lindsey A3 1:25.15

39.35 45.80

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P4 1:26.89

41.64 45.25

ESC-NE 13Donoghue, Kylie A5 1:29.10

41.37 47.73

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A6 1:30.03

42.41 47.62

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E7 1:31.01

42.61 48.40

YNS-NE 17Langer, Helen R8 1:31.58

43.16 48.42

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R9 1:32.50

42.45 50.05

ESC-NE 15Shusta, Olivia M10 1:33.53

44.53 49.00

ESC-NE 14Januario, Mia J11 1:33.95

44.94 49.01

YNS-NE 17Luo, Erica R12 1:37.91

46.51 51.40

YNS-NE 18Sideris, Zoe13 1:39.00

47.23 51.77

INF-NE 14Howard, Felicity R14 1:39.73

46.52 53.21

INF-NE 13Eiane, Julia B15 1:40.80

44.85 55.95

YNS-NE 13Powers, Hannah L16 1:41.23

47.36 53.87

YNS-NE 13Wemmer, Annabelle C17 1:42.51

47.95 54.56

INF-NE 14Chen, Mia M18 1:43.95

49.06 54.89

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E19 1:46.97

50.87 56.10

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah20 1:49.65

51.32 58.33

INF-NE 13Arseneau, Madelyn G21 1:52.94

52.42 1:00.52

YNS-NE 15Moran, Ashley K22 1:59.13

58.65 1:00.48

YNS-NE 13Houston, Carline23 2:05.65

58.13 1:07.52

STRM-NE 13Bobocea, Isabela C--- DQ

45.43 50.07

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Walker, Allegra M1 2:55.02

39.51 44.82 46.4544.24

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H2 2:57.94

40.47 45.50 46.3345.64

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Elizabeth J3 3:01.48

39.36 46.10 48.3647.66

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P4 3:03.09

41.26 46.01 47.6848.14

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E5 3:10.40

42.52 47.76 50.5749.55

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A6 3:12.74

45.01 49.48 48.6249.63

ESC-NE 13Donoghue, Kylie A7 3:13.09

43.08 49.13 50.4750.41

ESC-NE 15Shusta, Olivia M8 3:18.83

44.04 50.30 51.8952.60

ESC-NE 14Richardson, Emily G9 3:24.45

45.46 52.14 54.1252.73

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E10 3:26.73

46.38 53.31 52.3854.66

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J11 3:44.81

50.93 57.23 58.1358.52

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A12 3:56.27

54.82 59.97 1:00.091:01.39

JCCS-NE 13Gambale, Sarah B13 4:06.62

55.05 1:02.71 1:04.461:04.40

ESC-NE 14Januario, Mia J--- DQ

45.06 54.19 55.0255.33

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Schulman, Emma K1 1:09.71

32.13 37.58

ESC-NE 17Walker, Grace E2 1:13.61

34.46 39.15

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H3 1:13.90

34.24 39.66

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E4 1:14.36

35.11 39.25

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R5 1:15.73

35.02 40.71

YNS-NE 17Carvalho, Maddie M6 1:16.09

36.04 40.05

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L7 1:20.39

37.56 42.83

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H8 1:20.97

38.18 42.79

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A9 1:22.17

39.46 42.71

YNS-NE 17Luo, Erica R10 1:22.25

37.25 45.00

YNS-NE 15Joyal, Ivy G11 1:25.69

39.64 46.05

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A12 1:27.74

40.08 47.66

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C13 1:28.23

40.37 47.86

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L14 1:30.51

41.90 48.61
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Meter Fly)

GMA-NE 15Toomey, Claire A15 1:31.33

40.58 50.75

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E16 1:33.21

43.62 49.59

JCCS-NE 15Gasca Perez, Giuliana K17 1:34.23

41.06 53.17

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A18 1:34.58

44.83 49.75

YNS-NE 13Tran, Ella K19 1:35.10

41.64 53.46

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J20 1:39.87

44.41 55.46

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Schulman, Emma K1 2:36.50

34.97 40.01 39.9741.55

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S2 2:38.97

35.35 39.99 41.8641.77

GS-NE 13Veilleux, Emma R3 2:39.07

35.43 40.58 41.1241.94

ESC-NE 17Walker, Allegra M4 2:45.97

35.55 40.92 45.5443.96

YNS-NE 17Athanas, Elizabeth J5 2:50.96

36.83 42.44 45.6546.04

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I6 2:54.41

36.57 45.00 45.6347.21

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E7 2:55.34

35.33 42.85 48.9448.22

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E8 2:55.41

37.78 44.63 45.6747.33

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E9 3:06.55

41.49 48.82 46.2549.99

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A10 3:09.77

39.68 49.02 50.1050.97

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J11 3:21.88

43.89 51.35 51.6654.98

STRM-NE 13Conquest, Sara J12 3:37.60

41.76 52.75 1:01.011:02.08

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P13 4:06.84

43.96 59.05 1:10.801:13.03

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Walker, Grace E1 2:37.45

34.09 41.43 36.2945.64

YNS-NE 16Dokina, Lizzie2 2:38.38

35.75 42.14 38.1242.37

ESC-NE 18Wagner, Lindsey A3 2:39.15

33.31 41.83 36.9147.10

YNS-NE 17Langer, Helen R4 2:41.57

35.12 41.63 36.6948.13

YNS-NE 18Katz, Maddie C5 2:44.51

34.00 42.40 40.1847.93

ESC-NE 17Schulman, Emma K6 2:44.82

33.01 44.72 34.5752.52

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R7 2:45.65

34.42 45.11 37.4948.63

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E8 2:49.06

36.95 43.86 39.8148.44

YNS-NE 17Carvalho, Maddie M9 2:49.19

36.18 43.51 38.6850.82

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P10 2:49.31

38.52 44.94 39.0346.82

YNS-NE 15Joyal, Ivy G11 2:52.22

38.38 43.72 37.4352.69

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E12 2:53.22

35.01 48.32 40.2849.61

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L13 2:54.94

39.75 47.03 36.5051.66

STRM-NE 13Bobocea, Isabela C14 2:55.45

40.34 45.79 38.8250.50

YNS-NE 17Reader, Jordan E15 2:58.41

38.92 47.71 39.6752.11

ESC-NE 13Donoghue, Kylie A16 3:00.25

42.92 47.24 40.5949.50

ESC-NE 14Januario, Mia J17 3:00.47

39.37 46.63 40.9853.49

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C18 3:00.56

41.20 46.26 37.6955.41

YNS-NE 17Vetree, Kali R19 3:01.28

40.62 45.39 39.9355.34

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah20 3:02.17

38.19 43.50 41.1259.36

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E21 3:02.57

39.77 47.04 41.2454.52

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A22 3:06.86

39.47 49.08 40.9257.39

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L23 3:10.12

42.51 48.66 42.0556.90

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M24 3:11.36

48.04 40.69

YNS-NE 13Simon, Nathalie A25 3:11.53

44.05 50.35 40.8056.33

INF-NE 13Arseneau, Madelyn G26 3:14.81

44.661:01.13

YNS-NE 13Tran, Ella K27 3:16.21

43.54 49.25 41.961:01.46

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J28 3:19.06

45.05 51.48 43.3859.15

JCCS-NE 13Vaynshteyn, Rebecca P29 3:20.93

42.41 50.95 44.561:03.01

JCCS-NE 15Gasca Perez, Giuliana K30 3:21.64

40.59 49.94 43.401:07.71

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B31 3:23.34

38.98 47.35 49.071:07.94

JCCS-NE 13Gambale, Sarah B32 3:49.17

54.49 59.65 51.571:03.46

GMA-NE 14Lemieux, Erin E--- DQ

49.65 58.98 58.22

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 21Harty, Kaitlin M1 4:37.16

31.99 35.62 35.3035.75

35.04 35.07 34.36 34.03

WW-NE 16Appleton, Emily G2 4:38.78

32.16 35.30 35.6135.64

35.80 35.01 34.99 34.27

WW-NE 17Rice, Sarah E3 4:50.20

32.73 36.56 37.0436.11

36.79 37.63 37.00 36.34

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S4 4:50.77

32.93 35.65 37.1837.08

37.79 37.17 37.94 35.03

YNS-NE 14Furse, Shea T5 4:50.84

32.93 36.70 37.4036.38

36.79 37.70 36.76 36.18

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I6 4:51.76

33.73 37.03 37.1438.32

36.77 37.44 36.45 34.88

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T7 4:55.44

33.56 36.72 37.5537.15

37.33 37.94 37.55 37.64

WW-NE 17Reinhard, Marlee E8 4:55.75

33.11 36.79 37.6337.22

37.95 38.08 38.50 36.47

UN-NE 12Masuda, Akina A9 5:00.48

1:14.02

YNS-NE 16Dokina, Lizzie10 5:00.81

34.01 37.79 38.2738.98

39.02 38.53 38.64 35.57

GS-NE 13Veilleux, Emma R11 5:01.14

33.91 37.80 38.5738.51

38.62 38.70 37.62 37.41

YNS-NE 12Perkins, Grace N12 5:04.12

34.65 38.54 39.4939.54

39.13 38.35 37.91 36.51

YNS-NE 13Coleman, Anna H13 5:04.16

38.9338.13

39.43 39.45 40.25 37.48

YNS-NE 17Langer, Helen R14 5:05.50

34.57 38.89 39.5638.65

38.80 39.76 38.14 37.13

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R15 5:05.64

34.90 38.51 39.5038.95

38.94 39.48 38.32 37.04

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R16 5:06.42

39.61 39.77 1:15.49

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E17 5:06.71

34.61 38.27 40.0739.23

39.78 39.21 39.28 36.26

JCCS-NE 15Muntiu, Lola E18 5:07.33

39.0839.07

38.88 39.72 38.66 37.84
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Results
(Girls 400 Meter Free)

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly19 5:07.38

33.75 37.75 39.3039.06

40.76 39.34 40.07 37.35

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H20 5:08.21

34.17 38.00 38.9238.73

39.87 39.62 40.58 38.32

WW-NE 16McCue, Melanie H21 5:09.71

35.64 38.68 39.8940.08

40.08 39.93 40.45 34.96

YNS-NE 14Robins, Clementine W22 5:10.01

35.54 39.34 40.1741.07

40.47 38.68 38.77 35.97

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L23 5:10.04

40.1640.33

39.86 39.24 38.19 36.84

YNS-NE 17Reader, Jordan E24 5:14.15

34.47 37.97 39.6738.98

40.31 40.77 41.44 40.54

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P25 5:18.96

35.16 38.51 40.4239.78

2:04.01 41.22

YNS-NE 12McCoy, Mia F26 5:19.37

34.85 38.50 41.452:04.18

41.79 38.78

YNS-NE 11Atwood, Karli H27 5:20.65

35.50 40.09 41.3341.75

40.54 40.72 41.29 39.43

YNS-NE 13Weiner, Sophia M28 5:22.09

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C29 5:23.60

36.42 42.43 42.0941.58

41.31 42.01 39.28 38.48

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E30 5:23.73

41.8940.87

41.22 41.40 41.05 40.28

UN-NE 13Qin, Isabel T31 5:25.07

37.11 41.17 41.3641.50

41.25 41.77 41.92 38.99

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M32 5:26.12

35.44 40.06 41.9741.12

41.06 42.51 42.26 41.70

INF-NE 12Balboni, Izzy A33 5:28.78

35.51 40.35 42.6242.66

42.00 42.99 42.07 40.58

YNS-NE 15Hartung, Nora E34 5:29.00

36.31 40.67 42.3141.94

42.48 42.53 42.73 40.03

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A35 5:29.46

37.27 41.64 42.1742.23

42.63 41.56 42.47 39.49

ESC-NE 14Richardson, Emily G36 5:29.74

42.1241.84

42.30 41.77 42.52 1:18.22

WW-NE 12Martel, Renee O37 5:29.81

36.79 40.97 42.0541.05

43.14 42.36 42.58 40.87

STRM-NE 13Byrne, Carolyn M38 5:32.91

36.36 40.62 41.7742.16

42.70 43.55 43.34 42.41

ESC-NE 13Donoghue, Kylie A39 5:43.26

36.75 42.46 44.3943.12

43.81 45.31 44.46 42.96

STRM-NE 12Theriault, Emily K40 5:43.93

37.18 41.77 45.5743.84

44.18 46.65 44.27 40.47

GMA-NE 12Stever, Natalia D41 5:48.50

38.55 43.56 45.6145.51

45.63 44.05 44.51 41.08

GMA-NE 15Toomey, Claire A42 5:48.80

37.61 42.59 45.1544.62

44.36 43.10

YNS-NE 15Zeeh, Mackenzie M43 5:48.92

38.32 44.27 45.5344.71

45.08 44.83 43.45 42.73

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A44 5:59.50

39.38 46.73 47.9245.55

45.49 46.87 43.08 44.48

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S45 6:04.02

41.59

46.86 45.26 43.75

INF-NE 10Wilson, Keara L46 6:04.16

39.87 45.23 46.8947.27

46.97 47.06 45.97 44.90

YNS-NE 13Dynok, Elizabeth J47 6:08.82

38.91 46.42 48.3147.26

48.49 47.82 47.41 44.20

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R48 6:13.46

41.53 48.54 48.5948.30

48.13 47.06 47.22 44.09

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E49 6:24.38

41.85 46.73 49.3848.67

49.64 50.02 49.98 48.11

YNS-NE 12Sparks, Tia M50 6:25.06

44.47 47.53 51.2550.42

49.92 49.50 47.90 44.07

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G51 6:33.09

41.88 50.05 51.4150.40

50.91 51.80 50.79 45.85

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E52 6:33.72

42.57 50.95 51.1251.92

50.42 50.50 48.78 47.46

STRM-NE 11Seo, Anya J53 6:34.82

41.59 49.22 52.5950.50

51.18 52.30 50.23 47.21

UN-NE 10Masuda, Haruna S54 6:36.64

43.33 50.61 52.4251.72

52.02 50.81 51.43 44.30

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B55 6:40.49

47.68 50.36 51.0851.51

52.93 51.80 50.87 44.26

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K56 6:55.34

54.44 52.58 53.59 50.97

 
Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T1 10:09.03

33.47 38.49 39.3236.62

38.09 38.60 37.75 38.55

38.00 38.56 38.47 38.95

38.67 39.05 38.08 38.36

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H2 10:33.86

34.73 38.98 39.7738.73

33.33 45.86 39.64 40.89

40.42 40.92 40.47 41.51

39.74 40.83 38.27 39.77

INF-NE 12Blay, Jasmine N3 10:47.03

29.51 47.64 40.0240.51

40.22 40.00 40.37 39.69

42.25 40.77 41.92 41.31

41.91 40.09 30.59 50.23

YNS-NE 18Katz, Maddie C4 10:48.91

36.19 38.51 40.3539.87

40.87 41.02 41.46 40.41

41.94 41.38 41.77 41.58

41.45 41.88 41.36 38.87

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E5 11:00.51

37.20 40.40 50.6333.00

36.09 47.84 36.61 47.30

36.65 46.63 31.21 52.24

34.01 49.49 34.53 46.68

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M6 11:13.85

33.16 45.26 41.9742.37

42.25 42.76 41.75 44.66

43.20 42.71 43.25 43.26

39.44 46.22 42.60 38.99

INF-NE 12O'Donnell, Jacqueline G7 11:13.91

37.14 42.01 43.1843.39

43.20 42.48 37.80 47.40

42.23 42.64 42.41 42.87

43.19 43.13 38.72 42.12

INF-NE 13Morel, Teah-Lou M8 11:21.59

37.91 42.48 49.5735.89

40.53 44.69 42.34 43.06

43.02 43.97 42.38 43.90

42.99 44.92 41.60 42.34

INF-NE 14Chen, Mia M9 11:24.79

37.86 42.70 43.5942.81

43.80 44.79 42.07 44.03

34.97 52.35 42.62 43.02

42.52 42.84 42.42 42.40

YNS-NE 15Joyal, Ivy G10 11:26.33

32.65 48.64 52.0435.74

43.72 43.90 43.74 43.78

43.85 43.70 43.60 43.30

43.45 42.46 37.28 44.48
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Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
 
Girls 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 18:11.39

32.96 36.04 41.7930.76

36.30 36.57 36.47 36.59

36.68 36.96 36.52 36.61

36.19 36.61 36.24 36.16

36.29 36.76 36.40 36.70

36.65 36.69 36.91 37.34

36.60 36.81 36.79 36.88

31.53 39.59

WW-NE 16Appleton, Emily G2 18:25.12

33.03 36.64 36.6636.42

36.24 36.90 36.52 36.57

36.73 37.08 36.43 37.48

36.60 36.90 37.26 37.46

36.77 37.54 37.23 36.91

37.68 37.36 36.78 37.43

36.87 38.11 36.72 37.30

37.02 36.48

WW-NE 17McClellan, Emma C3 19:25.13

36.96 39.56 39.8439.09

39.23 39.59 38.91 39.37

39.07 39.56 39.10 39.01

38.96 38.90 38.86 39.05

38.91 39.43 38.74 38.95

38.59 39.03 39.02 38.77

38.52 39.04 38.45 38.64

28.35 45.63

YNS-NE 18Katz, Maddie C4 19:33.04

31.60 41.93 39.4039.30

38.09 39.12 39.07 39.39

38.66 39.48 38.54 38.90

32.17 45.74 39.22 39.70

39.40 39.63 29.16 50.39

32.93 45.87 34.30 44.99

33.93 45.45 31.00 48.49

31.34 45.85

INF-NE 13Balboni, Gwen R5 20:10.13

36.11

40.71 40.58 40.63

40.65 40.82 40.96 40.71

40.17 40.51 39.93 40.64

40.41 40.92 41.17 41.51

41.00 40.70 40.64 40.28

41.06 40.22 40.17 39.58

39.68 39.38

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E6 20:17.94

31.39 43.32 40.4040.97

41.63 40.11 41.99 40.96

41.03 41.76 40.60 41.62

39.29 43.97 40.10 43.01

41.61 41.00 39.86 41.66

38.26 44.21 38.42 44.57

41.25 40.32 40.10 39.09

36.92 38.52

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J7 20:58.38

37.01 39.92 41.3241.27

41.36 42.18 41.82 42.45

40.81 42.06 36.62 46.57

42.48 42.27 42.07 42.20

42.99 43.46 43.50 42.35

43.09 42.43 31.31 54.70

42.86 41.98 41.84 42.30

33.58 49.58

INF-NE 12Blay, Jasmine N8 21:12.63

36.43 43.23 40.3442.21

38.32 41.71

40.57 41.38 38.53 45.49

44.34 40.49 41.24 45.11

43.72 42.95 43.25 43.70

44.07 43.11 43.83 43.00

42.78 44.35 42.09 44.19

41.65 43.77

ESC-NE 14Januario, Mia J9 21:21.11

36.37 39.79 41.6640.80

42.77 42.45 43.10 43.40

43.19 43.34 41.20 42.03

43.07 43.95 43.85 42.61

42.52 42.30 42.31 43.32

42.69 43.26 43.39 43.70

44.40 44.28 44.23 44.05

44.07 43.01

INF-NE 12Wilson, Braelyn E10 22:02.54

36.67 41.21 44.6640.08

43.56 43.76 44.14 44.29

43.87 45.66 40.05 48.63

39.05 50.68 42.00 48.99

44.27 45.01 44.64 45.09

45.06 45.57 45.91 45.88

45.41 44.64 43.94 43.85

43.08 42.89

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Novinskiy, Victoria S1 5:32.14

33.97 40.62 40.9742.20

49.37 49.28 38.81 36.92

STRM-NE 16Fung, Sarah E2 5:57.27

36.31 43.58 45.1546.40

50.34 51.70 43.22 40.57

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P3 5:59.20

40.02 47.52 45.7845.89

49.19 49.74 41.11 39.95

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E4 6:01.67

39.17 49.25 43.5845.84

53.01 53.53 39.21 38.08

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A5 6:02.07

39.51 48.10 46.7347.66

48.56 49.76 42.14 39.61

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E6 6:05.03

39.02 44.95 46.9052.17

50.23 51.06 42.68 38.02

ESC-NE 16Witkop, Kaitlin E7 6:08.91

37.75 44.29 49.3650.18

51.26 51.91 43.84 40.32

YNS-NE 11Atwood, Karli H8 6:09.62

38.76 45.12 45.9345.28

55.07 55.57 43.55 40.34

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly9 6:11.31

37.47 48.85 46.5846.39

55.98 57.83 39.29 38.92

STRM-NE 12Marvell, Alexandra J10 6:11.34

39.84 47.58 46.1846.30

54.06 54.20 42.77 40.41

YNS-NE 17Reader, Jordan E11 6:13.81

40.54 47.49 46.5248.69

55.08 54.31 41.19 39.99

INF-NE 12Wilson, Braelyn E12 6:16.45

36.59 43.07 44.2744.19

1:01.42 1:01.58 42.19 43.14

ESC-NE 14Januario, Mia J13 6:23.37

41.40 50.87 49.0249.38

54.76 55.17 41.62 41.15

GMA-NE 15Toomey, Claire A14 6:30.31

41.88 51.11 47.6250.47

55.20 56.26 44.65 43.12

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah15 6:31.39

38.81 46.38 46.1845.67

1:02.05 1:03.18 44.60 44.52

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A16 6:41.68

42.01 49.31 49.4551.55

1:01.00 58.95 45.70 43.71

STRM-NE 13Cronstrom, Abriana A17 6:52.18

41.04 51.37 51.4852.40

1:01.64 1:02.05 45.72 46.48

STRM-NE 16Cooley, Bree E18 7:04.94

45.07 54.96 53.6353.79

58.28 1:00.45 50.08 48.68

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S1 30.74

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E2 31.42

JCCS-NE 12Gasca, Manny3 31.62

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R4 32.31

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L5 32.89

STRM-NE 12Schwefler, Zachary W6 33.31

GMA-NE 11Haddock, Ben C7 34.45

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J8 35.48

GMA-NE 12McIntyre, Derek P9 35.75

YNS-NE 12Stason, Zalen A10 36.69

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D11 36.73

YNS-NE 12Zeeh, JP P12 39.35

STRM-NE 11Rangan, Srijith13 39.83

JCCS-NE 12Schapiro, Noah N14 42.76

WW-NE 11Macdonald, Drew J15 43.33
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS-NE 12Day, Rudd T1 1:05.36

30.66 34.70

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T2 1:08.80

32.71 36.09

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S3 1:09.17

33.77 35.40

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R4 1:09.70

33.05 36.65

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L5 1:10.04

33.09 36.95

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Dylan M6 1:10.11

32.93 37.18

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gregory I7 1:11.84

34.79 37.05

JCCS-NE 12Gasca, Manny8 1:14.92

35.56 39.36

WW-NE 11Hoover, Gerhardt W9 1:14.94

35.73 39.21

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gary A10 1:18.23

37.91 40.32

GMA-NE 11Haddock, Ben C11 1:20.15

37.03 43.12

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D12 1:21.68

40.41 41.27

YNS-NE 12Mysliwy, Logan P13 1:22.14

40.19 41.95

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S14 1:22.58

39.33 43.25

YNS-NE 12Stason, Zalen A15 1:24.41

38.90 45.51

YNS-NE 12Zeeh, JP P16 1:26.68

40.61 46.07

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H17 1:28.25

41.27 46.98

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M18 1:35.22

43.99 51.23

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L1 2:31.67

33.80 38.59 39.5239.76

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gregory I2 2:33.82

36.17 40.11 37.9239.62

WW-NE 11Hoover, Gerhardt W3 2:48.47

38.84 45.03 40.2044.40

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gary A4 2:48.53

38.10 44.00 42.4144.02

YNS-NE 12Meaney, Jack F5 2:49.02

37.93 42.97 42.9145.21

GMA-NE 12McIntyre, Derek P6 2:49.37

39.33 44.89 39.7145.44

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D7 2:53.98

39.09 44.68 43.6646.55

INF-NE 12Daily, Noah G8 2:54.26

40.62 47.48 41.1145.05

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J9 2:54.98

38.53 48.37 40.9847.10

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Colby D10 2:57.43

39.74 45.39 45.2947.01

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S11 2:59.52

40.90 47.81 44.9445.87

JCCS-NE 11Nelson, Cale A12 3:02.25

41.40 47.20 45.5748.08

WW-NE 11Macdonald, Drew J13 3:21.77

44.34 52.48 52.7952.16

JCCS-NE 11Leveroni, Brady W14 3:29.43

46.57 54.40 1:48.46

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Dylan M1 34.21

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R2 37.65

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T3 37.84

STRM-NE 12Schwefler, Zachary W4 39.01

JCCS-NE 12Gasca, Manny5 39.09

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D6 39.46

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E7 39.78

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Colby D8 40.37

YNS-NE 12Stason, Zalen A9 40.90

INF-NE 12Daily, Noah G10 41.86

GMA-NE 12McIntyre, Derek P11 42.62

JCCS-NE 11Leveroni, Brady W12 45.09

WW-NE 11Macdonald, Drew J13 45.92

JCCS-NE 12Schapiro, Noah N14 49.03

STRM-NE 11Rangan, Srijith15 51.38

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS-NE 12Day, Rudd T1 1:17.58

38.01 39.57

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E2 1:22.30

41.29 41.01

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S3 1:25.79

42.15 43.64

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J4 1:28.36

44.08 44.28

WW-NE 11Hoover, Gerhardt W5 1:30.64

45.20 45.44

YNS-NE 12Mysliwy, Logan P6 1:31.94

45.19 46.75

YNS-NE 12Stason, Zalen A7 1:32.92

44.31 48.61

YNS-NE 12Zeeh, JP P8 1:34.46

45.35 49.11

JCCS-NE 12Rosen, Nathaniel F9 1:35.20

46.58 48.62

YNS-NE 12Meaney, Jack F10 1:35.49

45.49 50.00

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gary A11 1:38.74

48.74 50.00

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M12 1:46.26

52.04 54.22

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Dylan M1 40.91

GMA-NE 11Haddock, Ben C2 43.38

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R3 44.72

GMA-NE 12McIntyre, Derek P4 45.44

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E5 48.88

STRM-NE 12Schwefler, Zachary W6 50.45

YNS-NE 12Stason, Zalen A7 52.36

YNS-NE 12Zeeh, JP P8 56.01

WW-NE 11Macdonald, Drew J9 59.51

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS-NE 12Day, Rudd T1 1:25.72

40.35 45.37

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T2 1:29.24

41.95 47.29

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S3 1:29.73

41.88 47.85

GMA-NE 11Haddock, Ben C4 1:40.07

47.34 52.73

GMA-NE 12McIntyre, Derek P5 1:42.95

50.48 52.47

JCCS-NE 12Rosen, Nathaniel F6 1:43.55

48.91 54.64

WW-NE 11Hoover, Gerhardt W7 1:45.18

49.57 55.61

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gregory I8 1:46.34

52.35 53.99

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Colby D9 1:46.35

50.78 55.57

YNS-NE 12Meaney, Jack F10 1:47.26

49.35 57.91

INF-NE 12Daily, Noah G11 1:49.06

53.08 55.98

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gary A12 1:49.19

53.16 56.03

JCCS-NE 11Goodman Lorber, Eli H13 1:50.29

54.26 56.03

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H14 1:53.01

51.22 1:01.79

JCCS-NE 11Nelson, Cale A15 1:55.16

55.32 59.84

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S16 2:04.29

58.09 1:06.20

JCCS-NE 11Leveroni, Brady W17 2:18.63

1:05.09 1:13.54

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Jewett, Dylan M1 34.34

JCCS-NE 12Gasca, Manny2 35.08

STRM-NE 12Schwefler, Zachary W3 36.70
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Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly)

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L4 36.78

GMA-NE 11Haddock, Ben C5 38.04

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S6 38.73

INF-NE 12Daily, Noah G7 40.70

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H8 41.25

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J9 41.94

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D10 43.22

YNS-NE 12Stason, Zalen A11 43.86

STRM-NE 11Rangan, Srijith12 46.52

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M13 47.37

JCCS-NE 12Schapiro, Noah N14 51.07

WW-NE 11Macdonald, Drew J--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T1 1:15.68

35.38 40.30

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gregory I2 1:23.59

38.94 44.65

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gary A3 1:34.01

44.87 49.14

GMA-NE 11Haddock, Ben C4 1:34.23

43.18 51.05

YNS-NE 12Mysliwy, Logan P5 1:35.23

43.68 51.55

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S6 1:36.17

45.05 51.12

WW-NE 11Hoover, Gerhardt W7 1:39.08

46.65 52.43

JCCS-NE 12Rosen, Nathaniel F8 1:39.09

42.87 56.22

JCCS-NE 11Goodman Lorber, Eli H9 1:42.40

46.59 55.81

JCCS-NE 11Nelson, Cale A10 1:49.81

51.82 57.99

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H11 1:53.80

50.63 1:03.17

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS-NE 12Day, Rudd T1 2:38.92

32.86 42.90 36.4246.74

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S2 2:51.81

38.39 47.22 38.4647.74

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gregory I3 2:56.58

40.03 46.91 38.5751.07

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L4 2:58.85

38.16 46.48 39.1755.04

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E5 3:06.67

43.10 48.94 37.5657.07

YNS-NE 12Podstrelov, Gary A6 3:09.17

43.48 50.43 40.3354.93

GMA-NE 12McIntyre, Derek P7 3:10.76

44.70 49.08 42.9953.99

WW-NE 11Hoover, Gerhardt W8 3:11.95

44.34 48.77 41.5457.30

JCCS-NE 11Goodman Lorber, Eli H9 3:13.34

41.89 50.79 40.001:00.66

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S10 3:14.62

40.39 49.08 41.131:04.02

JCCS-NE 11Nelson, Cale A11 3:27.52

48.42 50.19 44.801:04.11

WW-NE 11Macdonald, Drew J12 3:37.64

48.02 51.78 49.811:08.03

JCCS-NE 11Leveroni, Brady W13 3:40.29

48.58 53.07 48.801:09.84

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F1 26.13

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Brian J2 26.16

ESC-NE 17Daudier, Aidan J3 26.70

ESC-NE 17Crane, Matthew R4 26.82

GS-NE 16Veilleux, Forrest I5 27.49

GMA-NE 14Denton, Thomas K6 27.76

GMA-NE 18Macy, Ross M7 28.18

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T8 28.38

ESC-NE 15Dodor, Ivan D9 28.47

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T10 28.79

JCCS-NE 15Flacke, Paul C11 28.97

YNS-NE 14Archer, Teddy J12 29.44

JCCS-NE 16Gambale, Tyler B13 29.97

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P14 30.12

GMA-NE 13Sibold, Benjamin J15 31.11

GMA-NE 15Jordan, Calvin X16 31.14

YNS-NE 14Petryszyn, Ryan C17 31.27

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J18 31.66

INF-NE 14Daily, Hunter G19 32.10

ESC-NE 14Lam, Benjamin L20 32.36

ESC-NE 15Sharp, Anderson W21 32.79

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A22 35.05

STRM-NE 13Willett, Jake M23 36.81

STRM-NE 13Le, Tam V24 38.47

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Brian J1 57.85

28.19 29.66

ESC-NE 18Puksta, John J2 58.03

28.27 29.76

GMA-NE 17McIntyre, Jake B3 58.23

28.93 29.30

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F4 58.88

29.23 29.65

ESC-NE 17Crane, Matthew R5 59.13

28.99 30.14

ESC-NE 17Daudier, Aidan J6 59.70

29.35 30.35

GS-NE 16Veilleux, Forrest I7 59.90

28.97 30.93

ESC-NE 17Watelet, Cameron S8 1:01.29

29.78 31.51

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J9 1:01.42

30.26 31.16

GMA-NE 14Denton, Thomas K10 1:01.88

30.08 31.80

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A11 1:02.77

30.31 32.46

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T12 1:03.63

29.94 33.69

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Connor A13 1:04.17

30.13 34.04

YNS-NE 14Archer, Teddy J14 1:04.38

31.16 33.22

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H15 1:04.53

31.00 33.53

JCCS-NE 15Flacke, Paul C16 1:05.57

31.17 34.40

GMA-NE 15Jordan, Calvin X17 1:08.72

33.62 35.10

INF-NE 14Daily, Hunter G18 1:09.44

32.94 36.50

STRM-NE 14White, Owen R19 1:09.85

33.69 36.16

YNS-NE 15Luo, Ryan R20 1:10.10

33.53 36.57

YNS-NE 14Petryszyn, Ryan C21 1:10.33

33.80 36.53

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L22 1:12.54

34.42 38.12

STRM-NE 14Gopalan, Ani23 1:19.38

36.87 42.51

YNS-NE 14Mysliwy, Mason A24 1:19.80

38.62 41.18

ESC-NE 14Lam, Benjamin L25 1:20.26

38.82 41.44

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M26 1:22.11

38.55 43.56

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A27 1:22.47

38.44 44.03

STRM-NE 13Le, Tam V28 1:22.77

39.61 43.16

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A29 1:24.26

39.67 44.59

STRM-NE 13Willett, Jake M30 1:26.29

40.52 45.77

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F1 2:04.24

28.23 31.31 31.8132.89

ESC-NE 18Puksta, John J2 2:07.65

30.05 32.25 32.7932.56

GMA-NE 17McIntyre, Jake B3 2:07.72

30.01 33.13 32.7831.80

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F4 2:10.88

29.43 33.51 32.8835.06
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free)

ESC-NE 17Daudier, Aidan J5 2:11.83

29.74 33.34 34.8233.93

GMA-NE 17Austin, Oliver E6 2:11.90

30.18 34.24 33.4734.01

GS-NE 16Veilleux, Forrest I7 2:12.26

30.13 33.04 34.2034.89

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J8 2:15.44

31.51 34.17 34.1635.60

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T9 2:16.01

31.59 34.57 34.5435.31

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D10 2:17.59

29.75 33.65 37.2636.93

YNS-NE 14Thomas, Jake M11 2:17.94

31.08 35.12 35.9135.83

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Connor A12 2:20.70

30.72 34.74 38.2936.95

ESC-NE 17Watelet, Cameron S13 2:21.04

31.78 35.03 35.9438.29

YNS-NE 14Archer, Teddy J14 2:21.57

31.68 36.22 37.1036.57

INF-NE 14Daily, Hunter G15 2:25.50

34.24 36.97 37.0237.27

GMA-NE 15Jordan, Calvin X16 2:27.49

33.27 37.87 37.0939.26

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J17 2:28.47

33.51 38.41 37.7238.83

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P18 2:32.12

33.78 39.92 37.0941.33

JCCS-NE 16Gambale, Tyler B19 2:33.10

33.60 38.87 40.2040.43

JCCS-NE 15Flacke, Paul C20 2:33.63

33.41 38.68 40.2541.29

STRM-NE 14White, Owen R21 2:39.16

34.75 39.96 40.6543.80

STRM-NE 17Szum, Ben T22 2:40.97

34.81 41.62 41.6942.85

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L23 2:41.66

35.04 40.66 43.0342.93

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A24 2:54.84

38.77 45.85 43.1147.11

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M25 3:00.95

37.88 47.73 47.3048.04

STRM-NE 13Le, Tam V26 3:03.93

39.44 45.90 50.0948.50

STRM-NE 13Willett, Jake M27 3:12.32

39.74 48.27 51.7852.53

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F1 1:05.94

32.96 32.98

ESC-NE 17Daudier, Aidan J2 1:07.33

33.09 34.24

GMA-NE 18Macy, Ross M3 1:08.09

32.69 35.40

ESC-NE 16Rodriguez Santana, Mario A4 1:08.95

33.63 35.32

ESC-NE 17Crane, Matthew R5 1:10.79

34.54 36.25

GMA-NE 17McIntyre, Jake B*6 1:10.87

34.41 36.46

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J*6 1:10.87

34.93 35.94

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A8 1:13.97

35.82 38.15

JCCS-NE 15Flacke, Paul C9 1:19.08

38.77 40.31

GMA-NE 13Sibold, Benjamin J10 1:19.80

38.52 41.28

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T11 1:19.85

38.64 41.21

STRM-NE 14White, Owen R12 1:23.30

40.39 42.91

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A13 1:32.76

44.60 48.16

STRM-NE 13Willett, Jake M14 1:37.06

46.36 50.70

STRM-NE 13Le, Tam V15 1:38.57

48.03 50.54

YNS-NE 14Mysliwy, Mason A16 1:38.91

49.05 49.86

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F1 2:23.35

33.19 36.59 36.3937.18

ESC-NE 17Daudier, Aidan J2 2:24.54

34.22 36.55 36.6737.10

ESC-NE 16Rodriguez Santana, Mario A3 2:29.09

35.29 37.27 37.3639.17

GMA-NE 18Macy, Ross M4 2:29.72

33.88 37.89 38.9239.03

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J5 2:29.92

35.68 37.90 38.2338.11

GMA-NE 17McIntyre, Jake B6 2:32.20

37.46 39.56 35.4739.71

ESC-NE 17Crane, Matthew R7 2:33.98

35.55 38.43 39.8140.19

GMA-NE 14Denton, Thomas K8 2:35.29

36.52 39.09 39.6540.03

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A9 2:36.67

37.74 40.04 38.2740.62

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D10 2:41.79

38.09 40.73 41.2341.74

GMA-NE 13Sibold, Benjamin J11 2:49.52

39.69 44.02 41.8643.95

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J12 2:58.46

42.00 45.55 45.2545.66

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P13 3:07.32

44.42 48.72 45.5348.65

JCCS-NE 16Gambale, Tyler B14 3:07.52

44.78 49.76 47.3045.68

STRM-NE 13Le, Tam V15 3:30.58

48.55 53.24 54.1954.60

STRM-NE 17Szum, Ben T16 3:31.58

54.09 53.95 49.1654.38

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M17 3:33.08

48.19 54.62 54.4155.86

JCCS-NE 13Steele, Liam A18 3:36.54

49.54 55.94 53.8057.26

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Austin, Oliver E1 1:14.79

35.18 39.61

ESC-NE 18Puksta, John J2 1:15.06

35.34 39.72

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F3 1:15.50

35.54 39.96

ESC-NE 15Dodor, Ivan D4 1:17.44

36.17 41.27

ESC-NE 17Watelet, Cameron S5 1:19.64

37.22 42.42

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Connor A6 1:21.05

37.49 43.56

YNS-NE 14Thomas, Jake M7 1:21.13

37.02 44.11

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H8 1:22.52

38.61 43.91

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L9 1:24.09

38.83 45.26

ESC-NE 14Lam, Benjamin L10 1:24.35

37.76 46.59

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan11 1:26.57

40.75 45.82

YNS-NE 15Luo, Ryan R12 1:31.15

42.39 48.76

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K13 1:32.98

44.25 48.73

GMA-NE 15Jordan, Calvin X14 1:34.90

43.58 51.32

YNS-NE 14Mysliwy, Mason A15 1:39.73

46.62 53.11

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A16 1:54.15

54.09 1:00.06

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Austin, Oliver E1 2:43.37

36.79 41.44 42.4042.74

ESC-NE 18Puksta, John J2 2:48.03

38.88 42.22 43.3143.62

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Connor A3 2:54.46

39.25 44.93 45.7444.54

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H4 2:58.20

40.24 44.88 45.2447.84

ESC-NE 15Dodor, Ivan D5 2:58.22

39.60 43.84 47.3047.48



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:12 AM  5/13/2019  Page 12

YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Meter Breast)

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L6 3:05.98

40.49 47.23 48.8749.39

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan7 3:06.87

43.94 49.10 46.3347.50

INF-NE 14Daily, Hunter G8 3:06.98

42.54 48.48 46.7349.23

ESC-NE 17Watelet, Cameron S9 3:09.12

40.18 48.68 48.8751.39

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D10 3:12.39

42.05 49.52 49.9150.91

ESC-NE 14Lam, Benjamin L11 3:12.94

42.64 50.00 49.7450.56

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K12 3:20.50

45.29 51.98 51.4351.80

STRM-NE 17Szum, Ben T13 3:21.30

42.06 51.27 53.3854.59

STRM-NE 13Dyess, Preston M14 3:32.18

47.25 53.46 55.9555.52

STRM-NE 14Gopalan, Ani15 3:35.25

50.18 53.46 55.0156.60

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A16 3:55.28

51.22 59.87 59.101:05.09

JCCS-NE 13Steele, Liam A17 4:03.26

53.63 1:05.96 1:01.221:02.45

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Brian J1 1:01.02

27.76 33.26

ESC-NE 17Watelet, Cameron S2 1:02.51

29.30 33.21

GMA-NE 18Macy, Ross M3 1:04.27

29.52 34.75

GMA-NE 14Denton, Thomas K4 1:06.01

29.93 36.08

ESC-NE 15Dodor, Ivan D5 1:06.04

30.73 35.31

ESC-NE 17Crane, Matthew R6 1:07.75

31.10 36.65

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H7 1:09.22

31.91 37.31

GMA-NE 17McIntyre, Jake B8 1:10.84

33.41 37.43

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T9 1:11.08

31.90 39.18

YNS-NE 14Archer, Teddy J10 1:12.95

33.59 39.36

GMA-NE 15Jordan, Calvin X11 1:15.88

35.31 40.57

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T12 1:16.77

34.93 41.84

ESC-NE 15Sharp, Anderson W13 1:18.10

36.35 41.75

GMA-NE 13Sibold, Benjamin J14 1:20.39

36.19 44.20

JCCS-NE 13Steele, Liam A15 1:35.53

45.13 50.40

STRM-NE 17Szum, Ben T16 1:38.85

43.10 55.75

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A17 1:42.29

46.19 56.10

STRM-NE 14Gopalan, Ani18 1:46.36

43.68 1:02.68

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Austin, Oliver E1 2:27.26

31.94 37.48 38.7439.10

GMA-NE 18Macy, Ross M2 2:31.64

31.25 37.18 42.3840.83

ESC-NE 15Dodor, Ivan D3 2:33.27

33.93 37.94 41.5239.88

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T4 2:46.21

33.31 39.78 48.6144.51

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T5 2:49.86

35.70 43.74 42.7247.70

ESC-NE 16Rodriguez Santana, Mario A6 2:57.16

34.86 42.02 51.0649.22

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D7 2:59.56

36.20 45.53 49.5648.27

ESC-NE 15Sharp, Anderson W8 3:02.72

38.75 45.72 48.2649.99

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K9 3:03.64

37.46 48.71 47.0150.46

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P10 3:08.62

39.82 50.91 47.4150.48

JCCS-NE 16Gambale, Tyler B11 3:20.82

39.86 50.40 55.0955.47

JCCS-NE 13Steele, Liam A12 3:59.92

48.55 1:05.60 56.241:09.53

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Austin, Oliver E1 2:24.65

30.66 39.16 32.9141.92

YNS-NE 14Thomas, Jake M2 2:29.81

32.51 39.84 34.5942.87

GMA-NE 14Denton, Thomas K3 2:33.04

1:56.54 36.50

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F4 2:33.32

33.73 40.30 32.0447.25

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H5 2:36.12

33.80 40.21 35.9546.16

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D6 2:42.48

36.15 41.51 34.3250.50

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T7 2:44.81

35.95 43.65 35.9949.22

YNS-NE 15Luo, Ryan R8 2:50.15

38.29 44.31 38.7748.78

INF-NE 14Daily, Hunter G9 2:52.63

41.10 45.02 37.3849.13

YNS-NE 14Petryszyn, Ryan C10 2:54.44

37.48 45.57 38.8752.52

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J11 2:56.83

41.14 45.77 37.6952.23

ESC-NE 15Sharp, Anderson W12 2:57.87

37.34 49.09 39.3452.10

STRM-NE 14White, Owen R13 3:00.44

41.51 48.33 36.7353.87

STRM-NE 14Gopalan, Ani14 3:21.47

48.01 53.40 43.1256.94

JCCS-NE 13Torstensson, Owen A15 3:24.48

45.94 55.85 44.7557.94

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan--- DQ

38.66 44.77 41.7048.30

STRM-NE 17Szum, Ben T--- DQ

42.12 51.93 39.1248.91

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F1 4:27.34

29.65 33.02 34.4333.89

34.60 34.78 34.57 32.40

GS-NE 16Veilleux, Forrest I2 4:34.78

30.71 33.92 35.0434.65

35.38 35.30 35.48 34.30

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Brian J3 4:37.11

32.08 35.29 35.8535.92

35.75 35.95 33.63 32.64

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A4 4:41.44

32.15 35.03 35.4636.24

35.89 35.70 35.62 35.35

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J5 4:42.81

32.20 35.55 36.3036.48

36.38 36.16 36.13 33.61

GMA-NE 18Macy, Ross M6 4:43.77

31.17 34.82 36.4835.44

36.12 37.64 36.67 35.43

ESC-NE 16Rodriguez Santana, Mario A7 4:45.45

32.31 36.74 36.7836.64

35.75 36.52 35.69 35.02

YNS-NE 14Thomas, Jake M8 4:50.08

32.47 36.59 37.5836.60

35.66 36.83 37.74 36.61

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T9 4:50.26

1:42.54

36.65

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T10 5:01.43

1:47.36

40.62 39.91 40.03 35.30

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T11 5:02.83

33.04 37.82 38.9138.89

40.00 39.45 38.39 36.33

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S12 5:03.05

23.55 39.72 39.5138.30

39.42 39.62 38.17 44.76
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
(Boys 400 Meter Free)

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K13 5:04.85

34.20 38.51 38.9539.88

38.66 38.85 38.61 37.19

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J14 5:10.21

34.03 38.90999 39.5239.02001

38.97 39.56 40.70 39.50

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T15 5:15.37

34.90 39.53999 40.2739.72001

40.18 40.78 40.47 39.51

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Colin J16 5:20.54

35.98 41.07 41.3541.39

40.89 41.15 39.31 39.40

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Porter E17 5:48.94

40.77 45.21 44.7644.56

44.41 43.49 43.55 42.19

JCCS-NE 12Rosen, Nathaniel F18 5:53.33

38.58 43.98 45.1645.47

45.08 45.84 45.16 44.06

GMA-NE 12McIntyre, Derek P19 6:00.84

37.74 43.49 47.3946.42

47.62 47.35 45.24 45.59

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S20 6:06.94

39.88 48.19 48.9446.78

45.67 47.47 45.71 44.30

JCCS-NE 11Nelson, Cale A21 6:16.00

40.43 47.13 48.2248.51

49.04 49.06 48.54 45.07

YNS-NE 13Ignatiev, Stepan A22 6:20.82

39.09 48.13 49.5149.92

49.59 49.88 47.86 46.84

 
Boys 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17McIntyre, Jake B1 9:32.93

27.29 40.71 40.3833.99

37.99 38.01 37.95 37.71

34.58 37.01 32.69 38.15

33.22 36.27 24.69 42.29

YNS-NE 15Brown, Matthew J2 9:36.97

31.26 35.53 36.5136.19

29.97 43.49 36.96 36.97

36.85 37.10 36.81 36.77

36.28 35.99 35.81 34.48

GMA-NE 17Austin, Oliver E3 9:50.17

28.34 39.86 37.6536.83

35.55 40.54 38.32 37.12

34.71 41.61 36.19 36.24

37.01 37.52 37.17 35.51

ESC-NE 16Rodriguez Santana, Mario A4 9:51.03

28.18 42.94 42.9432.15

36.91 37.74 36.93 37.24

33.32 40.75 36.68 37.29

37.26 37.80 35.08 37.82

ESC-NE 17Daudier, Aidan J5 9:59.95

33.11 37.29 40.6236.38

30.54 46.35 26.99 49.62

39.17 38.63 38.18 38.26

36.73 36.85 32.67 38.56

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T6 10:16.28

33.70 38.33 45.7332.97

35.01 45.00 40.39 40.42

40.05 38.96 39.58 38.75

37.77 37.36 37.41 34.85

GMA-NE 14Denton, Thomas K7 10:17.12

29.40 42.47 39.1238.96

39.40 39.32 39.05 39.49

37.25 42.07 39.44 39.69

35.10 42.21 26.56 47.59

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan8 10:44.10

35.04 40.80

40.27 40.72

37.57 45.75

35.83 41.28

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J9 10:44.20

35.51 40.15 39.6138.81

40.66 40.60 40.96 40.29

42.27 41.55 41.75 41.41

41.53 40.48 41.50 37.12

GMA-NE 15Jordan, Calvin X10 10:49.64

30.66 44.97 53.9027.25

35.29 47.90 34.63 48.89

34.41 48.97 35.79 46.88

40.12 42.00 30.92 47.06

GMA-NE 13Sibold, Benjamin J11 11:20.45

35.85 42.42 49.3037.28

43.97 43.52 37.40 50.27

43.67 43.41 43.11 43.21

43.04 42.78 35.87 45.35

STRM-NE 12Schwefler, Zachary W12 11:21.69

38.73 44.50 47.6640.80

35.14 52.37 43.13 43.81

43.34 43.18 43.36 43.72

42.35 42.84 38.23 38.53

 
Boys 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17McIntyre, Jake B1 17:55.99

31.50 35.71 36.3836.48

35.60 36.58 36.28 36.79

35.99 36.43 35.83 35.99

35.86 36.40 35.94 36.08

35.92 36.24 35.87 36.13

35.20 35.43 35.65 35.82

35.95 36.82 35.92 36.42

36.24 34.54

YNS-NE 15Brown, Matthew J2 18:06.09

30.72 36.14 36.6836.51

36.26 36.85 36.01 37.33

36.28 36.40 35.82 36.67

36.15 36.38 35.51 36.69

36.09 36.71 36.15 36.82

36.47 37.00 36.31 36.83

36.12 37.23 36.18 36.99

35.75 35.04

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Connor A3 19:35.14

24.23 47.14 49.2428.87

30.95 48.51 34.99 45.58

27.48 52.87 29.48 49.61

39.73 39.57 27.11 52.59

25.87 53.15 32.14 46.66

33.72 44.61 30.83 47.76

38.93 39.66 38.96 38.85

24.12 51.93

STRM-NE 14Helmer, Noah D4 20:06.43

27.60 44.91 39.7939.53

31.46 47.58 37.71 42.44

38.05 43.46 37.91 44.43

38.46 43.36 41.31 41.70

40.56 41.31 40.63 41.07

41.37 40.74 41.44 40.91

41.13 40.37 41.01 39.48

39.39 37.32

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Emile E5 20:13.36

36.42 39.50 42.5239.59

41.39 41.32 40.86 40.76

40.32 41.14 40.22 40.58

40.43 41.50 40.78 40.93

39.88 40.55 40.76 39.85

40.70 40.84 41.25 41.53

41.90 39.37 40.24 41.48

34.54 42.21

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Januario, Jack F1 5:20.22

32.64 38.75 41.1443.35

45.09 46.17 37.40 35.68

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A2 5:22.98

34.90 40.09 42.1544.26

44.35 45.16 37.40 34.67

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H3 5:34.23

34.20 41.14 42.1542.03

47.56 48.64 39.25 39.26

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T4 5:57.86

36.81 42.87 48.1047.00

48.78 52.92 41.77 39.61

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T5 5:57.93

37.37 46.35 45.3148.34

53.88 53.46 37.31 35.91

STRM-NE 13Fung, Dylan P6 5:59.68

38.80 48.03 47.3347.42

48.76 50.05 40.00 39.29
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YNS Team Specialty with Distance Meet - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Sanction #: #19-0510YNS

Results
(Boys 400 Meter IM)

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K7 6:00.48

39.64 48.93 44.1845.94

52.82 53.65 38.74 36.58

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S8 6:07.89

40.13 49.13 47.7647.99

49.83 53.28 41.68 38.09

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Porter E9 6:52.73

51.63 56.20 48.5251.60

58.48 58.06 44.76 43.48

JCCS-NE 12Rosen, Nathaniel F10 6:59.36

43.64 54.73 52.2255.95

59.76 1:00.36 46.98 45.72

JCCS-NE 11Goodman Lorber, Eli H11 7:07.31

46.64 59.26 52.4551.93

1:02.32 1:04.16 47.75 42.80


